North Carolina

Lumberton High School
Southern Nash High School

East Chapel Hill High School
D H Conley High School
Carrboro High School
University Christian High School
Northern High School

St. Stephens High School
Burns High School

Richlands High School

Shelby High School
Ayden-Grifton High School
West Rowan High School
Kings Mountain High School
Crest High School

McMichael High School

West Craven High School
Bradford Preparatory School

J C Draughn High School

J H Rose High School
Southern Durham High School
East Duplin High School
Southwestern Randolph High
Statesville High School
Rockingham County High School
Granville Central High School
Western Harnett High School
South Granville High School
North Rowan High School
Ralph L Fike High School

WEB STATS REPORT: SEPTEMBER

41,246
10,085
9,035
8,092
6,291
5,648
4,437
3,855
2,885
2,837
2,329
2,134
2,031
1,678
1,352
1,343
585
507
414
363
358
294
265
251
248
228
166
157
101
99

VANV

Fayetteville Christian School
Carolina International School
Seventy-First Senior High School
Webb High School

72
60
52
47



